
Oct 31, 15

Beginning Balance 9,750.33
Cleared Transactions

Checks and Payments - 12 items -42,233.07
Deposits and Credits - 9 items 63,035.00

Total Cleared Transactions 20,801.93

Cleared Balance 30,552.26

Register Balance as of 10/31/2015 30,552.26

New Transactions
Deposits and Credits - 2 items 400.00

Total New Transactions 400.00

Ending Balance 30,952.26
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Type Date Num Name Clr Amount Balance

Beginning Balance 9,750.33
Cleared Transactions

Checks and Payments - 12 items
Check 09/26/2015 ach Wells Fargo X -53.95 -53.95
Check 10/01/2015 2864 Forensic Accounting ... X -316.74 -370.69
Check 10/01/2015 American Express X -18.94 -389.63
Check 10/02/2015 2865 Anderson & Anderson X -90.21 -479.84
Check 10/04/2015 2867 Toni T. Lee-Andrews X -252.94 -732.78
Check 10/04/2015 2866 USPS X -104.00 -836.78
Check 10/17/2015 ach Wells Fargo X -485.55 -1,322.33
Check 10/20/2015 2868 Chesapeake Confere... X -21,973.27 -23,295.60
Check 10/20/2015 2870 Chesapeake Confere... X -15,513.07 -38,808.67
Check 10/23/2015 2871 Chesapeake Confere... X -1,823.03 -40,631.70
Check 10/27/2015 2872 Virginia Society of C... X -1,525.00 -42,156.70
Check 10/31/2015 X -76.37 -42,233.07

Total Checks and Payments -42,233.07 -42,233.07

Deposits and Credits - 9 items
Deposit 09/30/2015 X 300.00 300.00
Deposit 09/30/2015 X 760.00 1,060.00
Deposit 10/05/2015 X 650.00 1,710.00
Deposit 10/14/2015 X 750.00 2,460.00
Check 10/20/2015 2869 VOID X 0.00 2,460.00
Check 10/20/2015 2869 VOID X 2,460.00
Transfer 10/20/2015 X 60,000.00 62,460.00
Deposit 10/23/2015 X 425.00 62,885.00
Deposit 10/27/2015 X 150.00 63,035.00

Total Deposits and Credits 63,035.00 63,035.00

Total Cleared Transactions 20,801.93 20,801.93

Cleared Balance 20,801.93 30,552.26

Register Balance as of 10/31/2015 20,801.93 30,552.26

New Transactions
Deposits and Credits - 2 items

Deposit 11/11/2015 100.00 100.00
Deposit 11/12/2015 300.00 400.00

Total Deposits and Credits 400.00 400.00

Total New Transactions 400.00 400.00

Ending Balance 21,201.93 30,952.26
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